		Official Record Recording requested By JAMES C. TATE Lincoln County - NV
After recording please return to:) Leslie Boucher – Recorder
Name:	NAMES TATE	Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: Recorded By: LB Book- 284 Page- 0065
Address:	16501 N. EL MIRAGE Rd. +	
City, State, Zip: Phone:	SURPRISE, AZ 85379 623 606 5746	6
Assessor's Parcel Number	MINNING CLAIM)Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only
THIS INDENTUR		
(\$10.00), the receip	MILDRED TATE pt of which is hereby acknowledged, of AMES TATE	, in consideration of TEN DOLLARS do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim to as, all that real property
	on of, County of Lingal description and the commonly know	coln, State of Nevada, more particularly described as
	ROSER HO. 1 MINING	g CLAIRY
	ROSEY HO. 1 MINING BOOK G-1 PAGE 234 BLM NMC 65302	
Commonly	y known as Rosey Ho.	1
TOGETHI belonging or in any		ts, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto
WITNESS	S hand(s) this day of	en fut, 2013.
Signature of Gran	ned my Toute	Signature of Grantor
Ofeq STATE OF NEVA COUNTY OF LIN	on)	
this 13th day of	s acknowledged before me on November, 2018 by Tate and	
Michael &	5 Pluscein (OFFICIAL SEAL MICHELLE G PLASCENCIA NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 475695 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 10, 2017

DOC # 0144671

02:35 PM

Recording requested By

STATE OF NEVADA	JAMES C. TATE	
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Lincoln County - NV	
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Leslie Boucher - Recorder	
a) MINING CLAIM		
a) MINING CLAIM b) ROSEY NO. 1	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00 Recorded By: LB RPTT:	
C) BOOK G-1 PAGE 234	Book- 284 Page- 0065	
d) NMC 65302	\ \	
2. Type of Property:		
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. F	Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:	
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:	
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:	
1 Other MINING CLAIM		
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 10	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	perty) (-	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 10	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$	
4. If Exemption Claimed:		
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,		
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Mude		
LAME	S TATE (SUN)	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:		
The undersigned declares and acknowledge		
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	7L - 7L 7L	
information and belief, and can be supported by do		
information provided herein. Furthermore, the part		
exemption, or other determination of additional tax		
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR		
jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	nt owed.	
Signature Mil-spel Jaka	Canacity God 1 = 0	
Signature Vigue Specific Signature	capacity GRANTOR	
Signature Lames C. Jak	Capacity GRANTER Capacity GRANTER	
organical Japanes Li-1276	Supucity Spice (EE	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)	
Print Name: MILDRED TATE	Print Name: LAMES TATE	
Address: 1125 5874 37. #77	Address: 16501 H. EL MIRAGERA #Z	
City: SPRINGFIELD	City: SURPRISE	
State: OR Zip: 97478	State: Az Zip: 85378	

COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required if not seller or buyer) Escrow #:

Print Name: Address:

City:____

State: Zip: